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& Vaillant

Préparateurs E.C.S. VIH debout (incl. uniSTOR)

VIH CR 120/4

06 - Ballon sanitaire

Pos. Référence

00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

121308
076186
098821
101552
082229
071931
193104
192858
163017
0020107793
083644
083645

Désignation
Coffret électrique
Tableau top
Support
Thermometre
Robinet de vidange
Pied réglable
Tube
Tube (L=690 mm, D=18 mm)
Manchon
Anode
Piece de réduction (1 - G 3/4)
Piece de réduction (1 - G 3/4)

non représenté

Remarque
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